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Well Name:   State 8461 12-16

Report Printed:   9/6/2019www.peloton.com

Schematic - Proposed

API

05123216750000
Surface Legal Location

SWNW 16 6N 64W
Field Name

Wattenberg
State

CO
Well Configuration Type

Vertical
Ground Elevation (ft)

4,750.00
Original KB Elevation (ft)

4,760.00
KB-Ground Distance (ft)

10.00
Most Recent Job
Job Category

LOE
Primary Job Type

Swab
Secondary Job Type Start Date

3/1/2019
End Date

3/1/2019

TD:  7,266.0

Vertical, Original Hole, 9/6/2019 10:23:19 AM

MD (ftKB)

9.8

379.9

850.1

859.9

950.1

1,535.1

1,634.8

1,734.9

1,785.1

2,791.0

6,673.9

6,700.1

6,701.1

6,750.0

6,985.9

7,012.1

7,013.1

7,060.0

7,062.0

7,069.9

7,166.0

7,195.9

7,210.0

7,266.1

Formations

Pierre Aquifer,  
Original Hole

Niobrara, Origi…

Codell, Origina…

Vertical schematic (proposed)

Cast Iron Bridge Plug; 7,012.0 ftKB

Proposed - Cement Plug (2 sx); 6,986.0 ftKB; 6,986.0-7,012.0 ftKB

Cast Iron Bridge Plug; 6,700.0 ftKB

Proposed - Cement Plug (2 sx); 6,674.0 ftKB; 6,674.0-6,700.0 ftKB

Proposed - Cement Plug (4 sx); 1,735.0 ftKB; 1,735.0-1,785.0 ftKB

Proposed - Cement Plug (59 sx); 1,535.0 ftKB; 1,535.0-1,735.0 ftKB

Proposed - Cement Plug (294 sx); 10.0 ftKB; 10.0-950.0 ftKB


